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Master Women's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elena Aviles Romero41 1985 /162 10 5 0 0 15USA

 Dina Williams (Burley)32 1968 /160 22 10 0 0 32USA

 Rhnoda Spicer13 1962 /157 36 16 0 0 52USA

 Teresa Bobo24 1977 /163 34 19 0 0 53USA
Σ=4

Novice Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Edgan Minaya131 1993 /176 13 12 0 0 12Dominican Rep.

 Raymond Terrero72 1994 /172 15 13 0 0 13Dominican Rep.

 Edwin Luciano53 1988 /183 12 14 0 0 14Dominican Rep.

 Francisco De Jesus94 1997 /161 17 19 0 0 19Dominican Rep.

 Eric Mateo155 1990 /170.5 19 19 0 0 19Dominican Rep.

 Raschid Dayeh2076 1982 /175 34 30 0 0 30Dominican Rep.

 Joan Hernandez2717 1984 /172 36 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Gustavo Garcia128 1992 /186 40 0 0 0 0Brazil

 Ali Soraeb109 1988 /182 41 0 0 0 0USA

 Isaiah Kirnon810 1991 /178 51 0 0 0 0USA

 Joe Wesley1611 1980 /174 54 0 0 0 0USA

 Kevin Boue612 1986 /174.5 56 0 0 0 0USA

 Jorge Notni2113 1976 /169 65 0 0 0 0USA

 Michael Muriello1414 1985 /160.5 69 0 0 0 0USA

 Christopher Johnson1115 1998 /184 75 0 0 0 0USA
Σ=15

Master Men's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Luis Rivera221 1977 /170 7 0 0 0 7Dominican Rep.

 Ricardo Winhmar192 1979 /176 11 0 0 0 11Curacao

 Erik Croes183 1964 /169 14 0 0 0 14Aruba

 Jorge Notni214 1976 /169 20 0 0 0 20USA

 Gerry Mansolill175 1954 /167.5 25 0 0 0 25USA

 Michael Muriello206 1985 /160.5 29 0 0 0 29USA
Σ=6
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Novice Women's Bodyfitness (Figure)

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Linda Garette981 1972 /156.5 5 0 0 0 5USA

 Simney Uzcategui3622 1982 /167 12 0 0 0 12Venezuela

 Madison Porcelli253 1993 /159 17 0 0 0 17USA

 Juana Maura de Valenzuela1434 1979 /168.5 20 0 0 0 20Dominican Rep.

 Caitlin Leach245 1987 /171 23 0 0 0 23USA

 Meagan Denison236 1985 /162 28 0 0 0 28USA
Σ=6

Master Women's Bodyfitness (Figure)

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Linda Garette981 1972 /156.5 6 0 0 0 6USA

 Jacqueline Cadena282 1973 /164 10 0 0 0 10Ecuador

 Simney Uzcategui293 1982 /167 15 0 0 0 15Venezuela

 Sheryl Hicks264 1980 /146 19 0 0 0 19USA

 Juana Maura de Valenzuela3615 1979 /168.5 24 0 0 0 24Dominican Rep.
Σ=5

Novice Men's Classic Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Luiz Esteves321 1988 75/164.5 8 16 8 0 24Brazil

 Javier Andres332 1988 76/169 11 18 12 0 30Dominican Rep.

 Luiz Alejandro Diaz373 1983 88/177.5 10 28 11 0 39Dominican Rep.

 Shane C. Adnreson354 1990 88.5/176 20 44 23 0 67USA

 Bill Fry345 1970 76/168 28 50 27 0 77USA

 Hugo Quintero316 1977 91/183 31 54 24 0 78USA

 Nick Wilkey367 1992 79.5/170 34 0 0 0 0USA

 Andres Bustamante1638 1982 88/179.5 36 0 0 0 0USA
Σ=8

Master Men's Classic Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Michael Taylor411 1970 87.5/176.5 14 7 0 0 21USA

 Pavel Brozek 402 1970 /186 16 8 0 0 24Czech Republic

 Hugo Quintero393 1977 91/183 34 16 0 0 50USA

 Bill Fry344 1970 76/168 36 19 0 0 55USA
Σ=4
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Novice Wellness Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Rios431 1989 /161.5 7 6 0 0 6Venezuela

 Lorena Pichardo602 1985 /169 12 16 0 0 16USA

 Adriana Claro583 1987 /162 21 18 0 0 18USA

 Amelia Polanco644 1987 /165 21 18 0 0 18Dominican Rep.

 Fernanda Rodriguez535 /173 19 23 0 0 23USA

 Marisa Tartaglia626 1987 /166.5 33 25 0 0 25USA

 Enilda Fernandez637 1981 /169 38 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Juliana Amalia Pristi498 1981 /165.5 39 0 0 0 0USA

 Pridah Suero469 1983 /174.2 40 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Nelsi Pamela Garcia4810 1989 /157 40 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Maricarmen Hernandez44 1979 /161USA

 Iris Quntero45 1976 /164USA

 Gloria Flores47 1974 /157USA

 Paola Bonavente50 1977 /163USA

 Mabel Sued51 1987 /156Dominican Rep.

 Amanda Vogus52 1975 /157USA

 Jiana Freemen54 1982 /162.5USA

 Jhovianny Rosario55 1990 /155Dominican Rep.

 Liliana Flores56 1972 /170USA

 Melina Almonte57 1978 /163Dominican Rep.

 Laliana Fernandez59 1975 /155Dominican Rep.

 Karina Tabutean61 1997 /153.5USA

 Breanna Aponte299 1998 /160USA

 Carol Carvalho308 1983 /163.5USA

 Joann Waclawek369 1988 /160USA
Σ=25

Master Wellness Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Santa Guadalupe721 1976 /156 10 8 0 0 8Mexico

 Yuly Maldonado692 1966 /152 11 8 0 0 8Aruba

 Carol Carvalho3083 1983 /163.5 14 17 0 0 17USA

 Fernanda Rodriguez734 /173 16 23 0 0 23USA

 Melina Almonte825 1978 /163 25 24 0 0 24Dominican Rep.

 Pridah Suero766 1983 /174.2 36 26 0 0 26Dominican Rep.

 Juliana Amalia Pristi757 1981 /165.5 37 0 0 0 0USA

 Iris Quntero658 1976 /164 37 0 0 0 0USA

 Enilda Fernandez789 1981 /169 43 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Liliana Flores8010 1972 /170 45 0 0 0 0USA

 Michelle Johnson66 1979 /161USA

 Amanda Vogus67 1975 /157USA

 Paola Bonavente68 1977 /163USA

 Gloria Flores70 1974 /157USA

 Edna se Souza71 1982 /152USA

 Laliana Fernandez74 1975 /155Dominican Rep.

 Jiana Freemen77 1982 /162.5USA

 Jennifer Fleck79 1981 /161.5USA

 Marisol Leon Gutierrez81 1969 /154USA
Σ=19
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Novice Men's Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ronaldo Hernandez831 1985 77/173 10 6 0 0 16Nicaragua

 Gabriel Bettoli862 1996 75/177.5 22 11 0 0 33Venezuela

 Jomo Richards853 1994 /182 28 15 0 0 43Jamaica

 J. Luis Gil844 1982 84.5/167.5 40 20 0 0 60USA
Σ=4

Master Men's Classic Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Juan Carlos Robinson881 1970 76.5/174 5 0 0 0 5USA
Σ=1

Novice Women's Bikini-Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sidelis Beriguete941 1991 /158 10 9 0 0 9Dominican Rep.

 Valeriia Roshak922 1995 /168 12 14 0 0 14USA

 Adriana Sandaval963 1994 /157 33 16 0 0 16USA

 Karla Pernia1034 1982 /163.5 14 17 0 0 17Venezuela

 Maria Jose Alvarado955 1990 /165 20 21 0 0 21Honduras

 Anabel Pratt996 1994 /165.5 25 29 0 0 29Dominican Rep.

 Flor Guerrero1027 1988 /156 36 0 0 0 0USA

 Anastasia Iurikova978 1986 /150 38 0 0 0 0USA

 Ilona Branims Musil1059 1975 /159 40 0 0 0 0USA

 Stephanie Peny Saturland9310 1990 /159 45 0 0 0 0USA

 Soukaina Prosper89 1974 /151Haiti

 Megan Hill90 1988 /160USA

 Shea Johnson91 1987 /168.5USA

 Deidra Wargo100 1983 /159.5USA

 Diana Pelaez101 1976 /164USA

 Latasha Jamisun Johnson104 1973 /159USA

 Diana Martinez106 1974 /158USA

 Genesis Perez107 1990 /171USA

 Carolyn Mitchell115 1971 /163.75USA

 Marisabel Osero360 1980 /USA
Σ=20

Master Women's Bikini-Fitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karla Pernia1131 1982 /163.5 6 8 0 0 8Venezuela

 Susan Garcia1162 1978 /163 12 9 0 0 9El Salvador

 Alyssa Spickler1123 1982 /160 18 16 0 0 16USA

 Asher Bryant1194 1984 /177 32 23 0 0 23USA

 Diana Martinez1115 1974 /158 19 23 0 0 23USA

 Charity Love1176 1984 /162 27 26 0 0 26USA

 Ilona Branims Musil1087 1975 /159 38 0 0 0 0USA

 Diana Pelaez1148 1976 /164 39 0 0 0 0USA

 Carolyn Mitchell1159 1971 /163.75 43 0 0 0 0USA

 Samantha Muriello10910 1980 /153 46 0 0 0 0USA

 Latasha Jamisun Johnson11811 1973 /159 47 0 0 0 0USA

Σ=11
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Novice Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yonatan Esteban de Leon1241 1984 79/ 12 5 0 0 17Dominican Rep.

 Hamlet Gonzalez1222 1984 75/ 26 13 0 0 39Dominican Rep.

 Gabriel Bettoli1233 1996 75/177.5 32 15 0 0 47Venezuela

 Patrick Jean1214 1974 88.5/ 30 18 0 0 48Haiti
Σ=4

Master Men's Bodybuilding

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Henry Gotay1261 1979 75/ 12 5 0 0 17Honduras

 Patrick Jean1282 1974 88.5/ 20 12 0 0 32Haiti

 Raul G. Fernandez1323 1975 84.5/ 30 14 0 0 44USA

 Francisco Pena1314 1971 74.5/ 42 21 0 0 63Dominican Rep.

 Pedro Veliz1305 1970 85/ 46 22 0 0 68Venezuela

 Joshua Mechan1276 1972 90.5/ 62 33 0 0 95USA

 Jorge Gattorno1297 1963 83/ 64 32 0 0 96USA
Σ=7

Women's Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elena Aviles Romero1361 1985 /162 10 5 0 0 15USA

 Dina Williams (Burley)1352 1968 /160 20 10 0 0 30USA

 Teresa Bobo1333 1977 /163 30 15 0 0 45USA

 Rhnoda Spicer134DNC 1962 /157USA
Σ=4

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ronaldo Hernandez1401 1985 77/173 12 5 0 0 17Nicaragua

 Juan Carlos Robinson1392 1970 76.5/174 18 10 0 0 28USA

 J. Luis Gil1383 1982 84.5/167.5 30 15 0 0 45USA
Σ=3

Women's Bodyfitness Open (Figure)

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Katherine Diaz1451 1986 /159 6 0 0 0 6Peru

 Linda Garette1792 1972 /156.5 10 0 0 0 10USA

 Madison Porcelli1443 1993 /159 15 0 0 0 15USA

 Caitlin Leach1424 1987 /171 20 0 0 0 20USA

 Simney Uzcategui146DNC 1982 /167Venezuela

 Sheryl Hicks148DNC 1980 /146USA
Σ=6

5/11



Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Luiz Esteves1501 1988 75/164.5 12 6 0 0 18Brazil

 Javier Andres1512 1988 76/169 18 9 0 0 27Dominican Rep.

 Larry Ray Jr.1543 1971 72/166 30 16 0 0 46USA

 Bill Fry1534 1970 76/168 40 20 0 0 60USA

 Vesna Song3115 1987 /168 50 24 0 0 74USA
Σ=5

Men's Classic Physique over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Luiz Alejandro Diaz1571 1983 88/177.5 9 16 10 0 26Dominican Rep.

 Jeremiah Kenney-Wright1622 1985 89/176 19 24 11 0 35USA

 Michael Taylor1593 1970 87.5/176.5 12 26 12 0 38USA

 Gabriel Bettoli1604 1996 75/177.5 24 38 17 0 55Venezuela

 Shane C. Adnreson1645 1990 88.5/176 22 50 26 0 76USA

 Pavel Brozek 1616 1970 /186 30 54 25 0 79Czech Republic

 Hugo Quintero1567 1977 91/183 32 0 0 0 0USA

 Brandon Maiorino158
8

1995 81.57/175.
5

36 0 0 0 0
USA

 Andres Bustamante163DNC 1982 88/179.5USA
Σ=9

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Luiz Esteves1501 1988 75/164.5 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Luiz Alejandro Diaz1572 1983 88/177.5 10 0 0 0 10Dominican Rep.
Σ=2

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sidelis Beriguete1681 1991 /158 7 7 0 0 7Dominican Rep.

 Ophelie Gava1732 1990 /158 11 13 0 0 13France

 Adriana Sandaval1713 1994 /157 13 14 0 0 14USA

 Diana Martinez1804 1974 /158 30 23 0 0 23USA

 Anastasia Iurikova1665 1986 /150 23 24 0 0 24USA

 Flor Guerrero1696 1988 /156 28 24 0 0 24USA

 Marisabel Osero3607 1980 / 31 0 0 0 0USA

 Samantha Muriello1708 1980 /153 38 0 0 0 0USA
Σ=8

Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Camile Marins1781 1984 /160 5 0 0 0 5Brazil

 Ilona Branims Musil1822 1975 /159 15 0 0 0 15USA

 Alyssa Spickler1743 1982 /160 18 0 0 0 18USA

 Stephanie Peny Saturland1754 1990 /159 19 0 0 0 19USA

 Megan Hill1765 1988 /160 21 0 0 0 21USA

 Deidra Wargo1726 1983 /159.5 30 0 0 0 30USA

 Latasha Jamisun Johnson1837 1973 /159 35 0 0 0 35USA
Σ=7
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Women's Bikini-Fitness Up To 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karla Pernia1881 1982 /163.5 5 0 0 0 5Venezuela

 Elena Barquero1892 1989 /163 11 0 0 0 11Costa Rica

 Charity Love1813 1984 /162 18 0 0 0 18USA

 Diana Pelaez1854 1976 /164 19 0 0 0 19USA

 Carolyn Mitchell1155 1971 /163.75 22 0 0 0 22USA
Σ=5

Women's Bikini-Fitness over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeriia Roshak1931 1995 /168 8 0 0 0 8USA

 Maria Jose Alvarado1862 1990 /165 13 0 0 0 13Honduras

 Lynette Charlton1923 1975 /167.5 15 0 0 0 15Bahamas

 Asher Bryant1964 1984 /177 16 0 0 0 16USA

 Shea Johnson1915 1987 /168.5 25 0 0 0 25USA

 Anabel Pratt187DNC 1994 /165.5Dominican Rep.

 Genesis Perez195DNC 1990 /171USA
Σ=7

Women's Bikini-Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeriia Roshak1931 1995 /168 12 0 0 0 12USA

 Sidelis Beriguete1682 1991 /158 12 0 0 0 12Dominican Rep.

 Karla Pernia1883 1982 /163.5 13 0 0 0 13Venezuela

 Camile Marins1784 1984 /160 13 0 0 0 13Brazil
Σ=4

Men's Physique Up To 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daniel Nolasco2001 1991 /171.2 7 6 0 0 6Dominican Rep.

 Jahnsen-Jean Viersin1992 1985 /172.5 13 13 0 0 13Haiti

 Raymond Terrero2743 1994 /172 18 18 0 0 18Dominican Rep.

 Francisco De Jesus2094 1997 /161 19 20 0 0 20Dominican Rep.

 Anderson Moise2085 1991 /172 24 22 0 0 22USA

 Luis Rivera2036 1977 /170 31 27 0 0 27Dominican Rep.

 Eric Mateo2697 1990 /170.5 31 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Samuel Puglis2738 1994 /162 41 0 0 0 0USA

 Ian Frierson2069 1983 /165.5 46 0 0 0 0USA

 Michael Muriello27510 1985 /160.5 48 0 0 0 0USA

 Joan Hernandez271DNC 1984 /172Dominican Rep.
Σ=11
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Men's Physique Up To 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Edgan Minaya2681 1993 /176 8 9 0 0 9Dominican Rep.

 Alvinson Soliana2722 1994 /173.5 10 10 0 0 10Bonaire

 Juan Bezada1983 1988 /175.5 18 14 0 0 14Peru

 Antony Richburg2024 1975 /174 17 19 0 0 19USA

 Ricardo Winhmar2045 1979 /176 31 26 0 0 26Curacao

 Rafael Esteban Campos2106 1994 /174.5 23 27 0 0 27Costa Rica

 Joe Wesley2707 1980 /174 36 0 0 0 0USA

 Kevin Boue2018 1986 /174.5 41 0 0 0 0USA

 Raschid Dayeh207DNC 1982 /175Dominican Rep.
Σ=9

Men's Physique over 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Elton Trezil2791 1988 /189.5 9 0 0 0 9Aruba

 Edwin Luciano2812 1988 /183 10 0 0 0 10Dominican Rep.

 Johnny Diaz2803 1990 /184.5 12 0 0 0 12Mexico

 Gustavo Garcia2824 1992 /186 22 0 0 0 22Brazil

 Charles Depay2775 1996 /179.5 22 0 0 0 22USA

 Ali Soraeb2766 1988 /182 29 0 0 0 29USA

 Isaiah Kirnon2787 1991 /178 33 0 0 0 33USA
Σ=7

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Edgan Minaya2681 1993 /176 9 0 0 0 9Dominican Rep.

 Daniel Nolasco2002 1991 /171.2 9 0 0 0 9Dominican Rep.

 Elton Trezil2793 1988 /189.5 12 0 0 0 12Aruba
Σ=3

Women's Wellness Fitness Up To 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jhovianny Rosario2831 1990 /155 5 0 0 0 5Dominican Rep.

 Maria Santa Guadalupe2882 1976 /156 12 0 0 0 12Mexico

 Yuly Maldonado2983 1966 /152 12 0 0 0 12Aruba

 Nelsi Pamela Garcia2914 1989 /157 22 0 0 0 22Dominican Rep.

 Edna se Souza2845 1982 /152 24 0 0 0 24USA

 Gloria Flores2946 1974 /157 27 0 0 0 27USA

 Marisol Leon Gutierrez2897 1969 /154 35 0 0 0 35USA

 Karina Tabutean296DNC 1997 /153.5USA

 Laliana Fernandez297DNC 1975 /155Dominican Rep.

 Mabel Sued300DNC 1987 /156Dominican Rep.

Σ=10
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Women's Wellness Fitness Up To 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Rios2871 1989 /161.5 5 8 0 0 8Venezuela

 Nikoletta Sularz2902 1996 /159 16 10 0 0 10Poland

 Leumig de Brduo2923 1988 /159 23 14 0 0 14Venezuela

 Adriana Claro2854 1987 /162 13 19 0 0 19USA

 Kali Nakvinda3075 1991 /162.5 18 23 0 0 23USA

 Nikki Giagara3026 1988 /163 31 28 0 0 28USA

 Melina Almonte3147 1978 /163 37 0 0 0 0Dominican Rep.

 Jennifer Fleck2958 1981 /161.5 40 0 0 0 0USA

 Michelle Johnson2869 1979 /161 42 0 0 0 0USA

 Joann Waclawek29310 1988 /160 51 0 0 0 0USA

 Maricarmen Hernandez17711 1979 /161 56 0 0 0 0USA

 Paola Bonavente31312 1977 /163 58 0 0 0 0USA

 Jiana Freemen301DNC 1982 /162.5USA
Σ=13

Women's Wellness Fitness Up To 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Caroline Battilani3121 1992 /164 7 0 0 0 7USA

 Marisa Tartaglia3172 1987 /166.5 13 0 0 0 13USA

 Nathaly Rodriguez3053 1985 /166 17 0 0 0 17USA

 Amelia Polanco3094 1987 /165 18 0 0 0 18Dominican Rep.

 Juliana Amalia Pristi3105 1981 /165.5 22 0 0 0 22USA

 Iris Quntero3036 1976 /164 31 0 0 0 31USA

 Maria Jonsdottir3047 1993 /165 34 0 0 0 34Iceland

 Carol Carvalho308DNC 1983 /163.5USA
Σ=8

Women's Wellness Fitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kristhian Veroes3201 1990 /170 9 0 0 0 9USA

 Lorena Pichardo3152 1985 /169 10 0 0 0 10USA

 Fernanda Rodriguez3183 /173 19 0 0 0 19USA

 Liliana Flores3644 1972 /170 22 0 0 0 22USA

 Pridah Suero3195 1983 /174.2 22 0 0 0 22Dominican Rep.

 Enilda Fernandez3166 1981 /169 23 0 0 0 23Dominican Rep.
Σ=6

Women's Wellness Fitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Rios2871 1989 /161.5 6 0 0 0 6Venezuela

 Jhovianny Rosario2832 1990 /155 14 0 0 0 14Dominican Rep.

 Kristhian Veroes3203 1990 /170 15 0 0 0 15USA

 Caroline Battilani3124 1992 /164 15 0 0 0 15USA
Σ=4
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Henry Gotay3241 1979 75/ 14 9 0 0 23Honduras

 Pablo Cruz3222 1982 72.5/ 20 10 0 0 30Ecuador

 Hamlet Gonzalez3233 1984 75/ 24 11 0 0 35Dominican Rep.

 Adrian Sanchez3264 1989 73.5/ 40 20 0 0 60USA

 Francisco Pena325DNC 1971 74.5/Dominican Rep.
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yonatan Esteban de Leon3291 1984 79/ 10 5 0 0 15Dominican Rep.

 Patrice Jean3312 1985 83.5/ 28 11 0 0 39Haiti

 Fausto Caicedo3273 1974 81/ 34 17 0 0 51Ecuador

 Pedro Veliz3284 1970 85/ 36 22 0 0 58Venezuela

 Raul G. Fernandez3305 1975 84.5/ 40 18 0 0 58USA

 Jorge Gattorno332DNC 1963 83/USA
Σ=6

Men's Bodybuilding over 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jorge Guerrero3381 1985 101/ 12 6 0 0 18Mexico

 Emilio Alvarado3352 1995 87/ 32 15 0 0 47Mexico

 Aziz Zeid3343 1974 89/ 34 14 0 0 48USA

 Patrick Jean3374 1974 88.5/ 34 16 0 0 50Haiti

 Enrique Galva3365 1984 93/ 48 24 0 0 72Dominican Rep.

 Aaron C Zolveta3396 1994 91/ 50 29 0 0 79USA

 Joshua Mechan333DNC 1972 90.5/USA
Σ=7

Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yonatan Esteban de Leon3291 1984 79/ 6 0 0 0 6Dominican Rep.

 Jorge Guerrero3382 1985 101/ 9 0 0 0 9Mexico

 Henry Gotay3243 1979 75/ 17 0 0 0 17Honduras

 Pablo Cruz3224 1982 72.5/ 22 0 0 0 22Ecuador

 Emilio Alvarado3355 1995 87/ 22 0 0 0 22Mexico

 Patrice Jean3316 1985 83.5/ 28 0 0 0 28Haiti
Σ=6
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Women's Fit Model

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valeriia Roshak3521 1995 /168 5 5 5 0 10USA

 Marisa Tartaglia3442 1987 /166.5 11 11 11 0 22USA

 Jennifer Fleck3403 1981 /161.5 18 20 20 0 40USA

 Stephanie Peny Saturland3434 1990 /159 29 22 23 0 45USA

 Michelle Johnson3455 1979 /161 24 22 23 0 45USA

 Diana Martinez3516 1974 /158 20 30 20 0 50USA

 Megan Hill3417 1988 /160 35 0 0 0 0USA

 Genesis Perez3498 1990 /171 38 0 0 0 0USA

 Caitlin Leach3429 1987 /171 43 0 0 0 0USA

 Joann Waclawek35010 1988 /160 50 0 0 0 0USA

 Nathaly Rodriguez305DNC 1985 /166USA

 Charity Love346DNC 1984 /162USA

 Shea Johnson347DNC 1987 /168.5USA

 Karina Tabutean348DNC 1997 /153.5USA

Σ=14

Men's Fit Model

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Gustavo Garcia3671 1992 /186 7 7 0 0 14Brazil

 Christopher Vaughn3562 1998 /186 10 8 0 0 18USA

 Ian Frierson3553 1983 /165.5 18 15 0 0 33USA

 Kevin Boue3544 1986 /174.5 15 19 0 0 34USA
Σ=4
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